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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN--continued. 
------------------,------------,---------------------

Name. 

Moller, Arne Lath 
Mollison, Frank Alexander Vincent 
Moncur, Andrew 
Monk, Fred ... 
Monks, William Wingfield 
Montgomery, James Alexander 
Montgomery, Kenneth Cedric 
Moodie, George 
Moodie, .James Wilkie .. 
Mooney, James 
Moonev, Thomas .John 
Mooney, Verdon Spencer 
Moor, Stanley William James 
Moore, Cyril.James 
Moore, Francis Lee 
Moore, George 
Moore, Henry Thomas .. 
Moore, John McCrummen 
Moore, Kenneth William 
Moore, Stanley John Alfred 
Moores, Charles Percy .. 
Moorhouse, Noel WiI~on 
Moray, Alfred Louis 
Morgan, Dudley Cecil .. 
Morgan, Edward 
Morgan, Ernest 
Morgan, George William 
Morgan, Harry 
Morgan, Herbert 
Morlev, Arthur 
Morris, Archibald Edward 
Morris, Arthur Thomas .. 
Morris, Charles Colin 
Morris, Ladas John 
Morrison, Donald Alexander 
Morrison, Henry Newton 
Morrow, Thomas Victor 
Mortiboy, Richard Thomas 
Ilforton, William John 
Moses, John George 
MOBB, Leonard Fraser 
Mottram, Reuben 
Mouat, Henry Gilbert 
Moult, Harry .. 
Moult, Samuel Walter 
Moylan, Raymond Francis 
Mullenger, Albert William 
Mullenger, George Vincent 
Mulvey, Noel .. 
Munro, George Frederick 
Munro, John Nairn 
Munro, Machell Watson 
Munro, William Wooldridge 
Murdoch, Alexander Cowan 
Murray, Charles 
Murray, David John 
Murrav, Ernest Edward 
Murray, Hector Lance .. 
Murray, Ira .. 
Murray, Kenneth Edward Hilliar 
Murray, Ronald Kirkwood 
Murray, William Henry Charles .. 
Murrell, Frederick William 
Myerscough, Richard George 
Nairn, James Hartfield 
Nairn, Raymond Hilton 
Naismith, Murray Daniel 
Naismith, Robert Charles 
Nalder, Valentine Jack 
Nash, Kenneth Arthur 
Neal, Edgar Alexander 
Neil, Jack Roy 
Neilson, Cecil .. 
Neilson, Douglas 
Neilson, James Beaumont 
Nelson, Douglas 
Nelson, Frederick Valentine 
Nelson, Gowan James 
Nelson, Herbert John 
Nelson, James Harold 
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Address at 31st March, 1932. 

Otahnhu 
Hastings 
Wellington 
Napier 
Wellingt.on 
Dunedin 
Masterton 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
TeAwamutu 
Raetihi 

I Rangiora 
Wellington 
Balclutha 
Pukekohc 
Milton 
Johnsonville 
Wellingt<ln 
Auckland 
Levin .. 
Leeston 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
iYellington 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Northcote 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Wanganui 

I Eastbourne 
, Christchurch 
I Otaki .. 

Mosgie! 
Auckland 
Wellington 
.Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Titahi Bay 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Opotiki 
Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 
Kaikoura 
Waitara 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Waipukurau 
Auckland 
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Palmerston North 
Auckland .. 
Tauranga .. 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch .. 
Christchurch .. 
Invercargill .. 
Gisborne .. 
Dannevirke .. 
Johnsonville .. 
(Left New Zealand) 
Whakatane .. 
Auckland .. 
Napier ., 
Roxburgh .. 
Lower Hutt .. 
Christchurch .. 
Cambridge .. 
Gisborne .. 
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Rr,gistered N D. 

B1949 
BI327 
BI760 
B2593 
B 85 
B2715 
B2170 
BI828 
B 416 
B 511 
B1854 
B2745 
B2703 
B2852 
B 201 
B1909 
B 651 
B2174 
B2827 
B 136 
B 766 
B2261 
B1698 
B2665 
B 294 
B 245 
B 312 
B2290 
B2250 
B 527 
B 692 
BlOOD 
B2732 
B3045 
B 812 
B 151 
Bl590 
B 767 
BI433 
B 666 
B2717 
B 592 
B2571 
B 429 
BI753 
B2528 
B2110 
B1810 
B2419 
B2572 
BI872 
BI351 
B 646 
Bl738 
B2240 
BI427 
B 853 
B1023 
BI202 
B2457 
B2166 
B1150 
B2624 
B2131 
B2069 
B 990 
B2750 
B 787 
B 488 
B 903 
B2744 
B2816 
B864 
B 782 
B2575 
B1121 
Bl343 
BI908 
B 843 
B 467 

Date of accepted for I 
Qualifications 

Registration. Registration 

7/2/27 
7/10/26 

10/12/26 
15/5/28 
24/5/26 
7/12/28 
5/7/27 

31/12/26 
17/6/26 
25/6/26 
12/1/27 
22/3/29 

14/11/28 
11/2/30 
31/5/26 
25/1/27 
3/7/26 
5/7/27 

12/12/29 
27/5/26 
21/7/26 
29/7/27 

25/11/26 
12/10/28 
10/6/26 
8/6/26 

12/6/26 
29/8/27 
19/7/27 
25/6/26 
8/7/26 

19/8/26 
1/2/29 

17/7/31 
26/7/26 
27/5/26 

16/11/26 
21/7/26 

23/10/26 
5/7/26 

7/12/28 
29/6/26 
15/5/28 
17/6/26 

10/12/26 
15/5/28 
19/4/27 

20/12/26 
14/12/27 

15/5/28 
15/1/27 

14/10/26 
3/7/26 

10/12/26 
5/7/27 

22/10/26 
31/7/26 
23/8/26 
22/9/26 
11/1/28 
5/7/27 

20/9/26 
7/7/28 

14/5/27 
28/3/27 
19/8/26 
22/4/29 
26/7/26 
21/6/26 
5/8/26 

18/3/29 
14/11/29 
31/7/26 
23/7/26 
15/5/28 
20/9/26 
7/10/26 
25/1/27 
29/7/26 
21/6/26 

I 
I 

(Sec. 8 of Act). 

a 
d 
d 
b 
d 

8 (2) 
b 
d 
d 
c 
d 

8 (2) 
b 
b 
c 
d 
d 
b 
b 

a, c 
d 
b 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 

8 (2) 
8 (2) 

d 
e 
d 
b 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
c 
b 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
b 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
b 
d 

8 (2) 
b 
d 
d 
b 
c 
d 
d 
b 
b 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
c 

* Endorsed for bad workmanship. t Endorsed for defective work. 
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